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women’s RIGHTs are human rights  is a fitting title for an exhibition of women’s rights and advocacy 

posters, as it was a term used in the women’s rights movement and was the title of an important speech given by Hillary Rodham Clinton in 1995 at the 

United Nations Fourth World Conference on Women in Beijing. In her speech Clinton suggests that “if the term women’s rights were to be interchangeable 

with the term human rights the world community would be a better place because human rights effect the women who raise the world’s children, care for 

the elderly, run companies, work in hospitals, fight for better education and better health care.”

Yet, gender inequalities remain deeply entrenched in every society. Women lack access to decent work and face occupational segregation and gender 

wage gaps. They are often denied access to basic education and health care. Women in all parts of the world suffer violence and discrimination. They 

are under-represented in political and economic decision-making processes. In many cultures women have very little control over their own bodies, with 

female sexuality being largely controlled and defined by men in patriarchal societies. Sexual violence committed by men is often rooted in ideologies of 

male sexual entitlement, and these systems grant women very few legitimate options to refuse sexual advances. This entitlement can take different forms, 

depending on the culture. Basic human rights and women’s rights are violated every single day as the rape and brutality of women is used as an instrument 

of armed conflict. Women and children make up a large majority of the world’s refugees. And when women are excluded from the political process, they 

become even more vulnerable to abuse.

This exhibition features posters created by both men and women to celebrate and acknowledge the vital role that all citizens should play in protecting 

and promoting human rights while challenging gender inequality and stereotypes, advancing reproductive and sexual rights, protecting women and 

girls against brutality, and promoting women’s empowerment and participation in society. These poster images challenge religious and cultural norms 

and patriarchal attitudes that subordinate, stigmatize or restrict women from achieving their fullest potential. These images argue for the elimination of 

discrimination against women and girls enabling empowerment of women and achievement of real equality between women and men that fosters societal 

stability and human dignity.
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The story of women’s struggle for equality  

belongs to no single feminist nor to any one  

organization but to the collective efforts of  

all who care about human rights.” 

 — Gloria Steinem
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Memac Ogilvy Dubai  UN Women–Women Cannot Memac Ogilvy Dubai  UN Women–Women Need To
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Memac Ogilvy Dubai  UN Women–Women Should Memac Ogilvy Dubai  UN Women–Women Should Not
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Zhang Yong  Women’s Rights Violation Joe Scorsone & Alice Drueding  Quanto Project: Sexual Slavery 
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Eduardo Barrera Arambarri Crime: 298* Punishment: 0 
*Official number of women who have disappeared in Juarez City at that time
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Dalida Karić-Hadžiahmetović  Woman is not an Object Sonia Hekmati  Female Rights 
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Saatchi & Saatchi Singapore  Verbal Abuse for AWARE 
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Nicolas Gillon  Violence Against Women: Ouch liebe dich 



Y&R Dubai  Verbal Abuse ANO Laboratory of Social Advertising  Women of Kyrgyzstan: Unbind Yourself from Domestic Violence/Hands 
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ANO Laboratory of Social Advertising  Women of Kyrgyzstan: Unbind Yourself from Domestic Violence/Eyes ANO Laboratory of Social Advertising  Women of Kyrgyzstan: Unbind Yourself from Domestic Violence/Mouth 
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Volontaire  Red Rose, Amnesty International Taproot Dentsu  Abused Goddesses – Saraswati

10



Taproot Dentsu  Abused Goddesses – Laxmi Taproot Dentsu  Abused Goddesses – Durga 
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Michelle Flunger  Stop FGM (Female Genital Mutilation) Moisés Romero Vargas  He Said He Loved Me  
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Joe Scorsone & Alice Drueding  Fistula Favianna Rodriguez  End Violence Against Women, International Women’s Day, March 8
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Mohammad R. Sharaf  AllowedAnita Kunz Treat Women as Equals 



Lex Drewinski  Double Work Teresa Sdralevich  Salaire égal (Equal Pay) 
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Miguel Porlan  Força (Strength) 

16

Elmer Sosa  Equality 
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Charutha Reghunath  Educate Women, Strengthen Africa FCB Kobza More Education for Girls in Islamic Countries



Melanie Cervantes  A Woman’s Place is in the Struggle Barbara Carrasco  Dolores Huerta 
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Shepard Fairey  Freedom to Lead: Aung San Suu Kyi Michael Thompson FREESTYLEE  I’m Afraid of No One: Malala Yousufzai 

19



poster credits
ANO Laboratory of Social Advertising  (russia)
Women of  Kyrgyzstan: 
Unbind Yourself from Domestic Violence/Eyes 
70 x 100 cm 
Unbind Yourself from Domestic Violence/Mouth 
70 x 100 cm 
Unbind Yourself from Domestic Violence/Hands 
70 x 100 cm 
Photography & Creative Direction: George Fellows 
Client: Open Line, Kyrgyzstan

Eduardo Barrera Arambarri (mexico)
Crime: 298* Punishment: 0 
*Official number of women who have disappeared in Juarez City at the time. 
70 x 90.6 cm 
Design & Photography: Eduardo Barrera Arambarri 
Model: Elisabeth Blum

R. Black (usa)
Want More, Vote More 
70 x 100 cm

Barbara Carrasco (usa)
Dolores Huerta 
61.6 x 92 cm 
©1999 Barbara Carrasco

Melanie Cervantes (usa)
A Woman’s Place is in the Struggle 
70 x 93.6 cm 
Indigenous Women Defending Land and Life  
Since the Beginning of Time 
70 x 90.6 cm

Lex Drewinski (germany/poland) 
Double Work 
70 x 100 cm 
Free Pussy Riot 
70 x 100 cm

Fabrica (italy)
Violence in Red: PostRed Sexual 
70 x 100 cm 
©World Health Organization, 2003 
Violence in Red: PostRed Intimate 
70 x 100 cm 
©World Health Organization, 2003 
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Maria Papaefstathiou  Breast Cancer: The Value of Early Detection 



Shepard Fairey (usa)
Defend the Rights of Women and Girls 
70 x 100 cm 
Client: Amnesty International USA 
Freedom to Lead: Aung San Suu Kyi  
70 x 100 cm 
Client: The Best Friend

FCB Kobza (austria)
More Education for Girls in Islamic Countries 
70 x 100 cm 
Creative Directors: Patrik Partl/Joachim Glawion 
Art Director: Tolga Büyükdoganay  
Photographer: Joe Fish 
Client: UNICEF

Michelle Flunger (germany) 
Stop FGM (Female Genital Mutilation) 
70 x 100 cm

Nicolas Gillon (france)
Violence Against Women: Ouch liebe dich 
70 x 100 cm 
Violence Against Women:Tue amo 
70 x 100 cm 
Violence Against Women: Aïe love you 
70 x 100 cm

Sonia Hekmati (turkey)
Female Rights 
70 x 100 cm

Dalida Karić-Hadžiahmetović (bosnia & herzegovina) 
Woman is not an Object 
70 x 100 cm  
Photo: Dalida Karić-Hadžiahmetović and  
Nora Hadžiahmetović

Anita Kunz (canada)
Treat Women as Equals 
70 x 100 cm

Takayuki Kuribayashi (japan)
Let’s Protect a Woman from Sexual Violence!  
70 x 100 cm 
Photo and design: Takayuki Kuribayashi

Yann Legendre (france)
Score–Women are not a Game 
65 x 100 cm

Memac Ogilvy Dubai (united arab emirates)
UN Women–Women Cannot 
70 x 100 cm 
UN Women–Women Need To 
70 x 100 cm 
UN Women–Women Should Not 
70 x 100 cm 
UN Women–Women Should 
70 x 100 cm 
Executive Creative Director: Ramzi Moutran 
Creative Director: Sascha Kuntze 
Copywriter: Kareem Shuhaibar 
Art Direction: Christopher Hunt 
Art Director: Sabia Fatayri 
Retouching: Moreira Estudio 
Client: UN Women

Antonio Mena (ecuador)
New Forms of Slavery 
60 x 90 cm 
Client: FLACSO, Ecuador 
Indigenous Women of Ecuador 
60 x 90 cm 
Client: FLACSO, Ecuador

Ricardo Levins Morales (usa)
History’s Perspective–Elizabeth Gurley Flynn 
70 x 100 cm

Jane Norling (usa)
La Leche Materna es la Mejor 
70 x 94 cm 
Client: Food & Nutrition Services, Santa Cruz, CA

Maria Papaefstathiou (greece)
Breast Cancer: The Value of Early Detection 
70 x 100 cm

Miguel Porlan (france)
Força (Strength) 
70 x 100 cm

Julie Raffin & Sabrina Benlemqawanssa (france)
Women’s Right to Education 
70 x 100 cm

Charutha Reghunath (india)
Educate Women, Strengthen Africa 
50 x 70 cm

Favianna Rodriguez (usa)
End Violence Against Women–International Women’s  
Day, March 8 
70 x 100 cm 
Client: Public Services International, 2013

Iwona Rypeść-Kostović (usa/poland)
Undelicate Balance 
70 x 100 cm

Saatchi & Saatchi Singapore (singapore)
Verbal Abuse for AWARE (1) 
42 x 29 cm 
Verbal Abuse for AWARE (2) 
42 x 29 cm 
Verbal Abuse for AWARE (3) 
42 x 29 cm 
Creative Director: Richard Copping 
Copywriter: Simon Jenkins 
Art Director: Ronojoy Ghosh 
Photography: Teo Studios 
Client: AWARE, Singapore

Joe Scorsone & Alice Drueding (usa)
Acid Violence Against Women 
59 x 89 cm 
Quanto Project: Sexual Slavery 
58 x 78 cm 
Fistula 
57 x 80 cm

Teresa Sdralevich (belgium)
Salaire égal (Equal Pay) 
70 x 100 cm

Mohammad R. Sharaf (saudi arabia)
Allowed 
70 x 100 cm 
Allowed: One Year Later 
70 x 100 cm

Sophia Ling-Hung Shih (taiwan)
She Is Not Equal to He 
70 x 100 cm

Elmer Sosa (mexico)
Equality 
70 x 100 cm

Byoung-il Sun (korea)
We Shouldn’t Make Them Blindfolded 
70 x 100 cm 

Taproot Dentsu (india) 
Abused Goddesses– Durga 
70 x 100 cm 
Abused Goddesses– Saraswati 
70 x 100 cm 
Abused Goddesses– Laxmi 
70 x 100 cm 
Chief Creative Officers: Santosh Padhi, Agnello Dias 
Art Directors: Santosh Padhi, Pranav Bhide 
Copywriter: Santosh Padhi, Chintan Ruparel 
Illustrator: Siddhesh Rane 
Photographer: Amol Jadhav 
Client: Save Our Sisters

Michael Thompson FREESTYLEE (jamaica/usa)
I’m Afraid of No One: Malala Yousufzai 
70 x 100 cm

Moises Romero Vargas (mexico)
He Said He Loved Me  
70 x 100 cm

Volontaire (sweden)
Red Rose 
66 x 100 cm 
Apricot Rose  
66 x 100 cm 
White Rose 
66 x 100 cm 
Copywriter: Malin Akersten Triumf 
Art Director: Yasin Lekorchi 
Photographers: Niklas Alm, Mattias Nilson, Vostro 
Retouch Artist: Sofia Cederström, Vostro 
Client: Amnesty International

Y&R Dubai (united arab emirates) 
Verbal Abuse (1) 
42 x 60 cm  
Verbal Abuse (2) 
42 x 60 cm 
Verbal Abuse (3) 
42 x 60 cm 
Art Director: Kalpesh Patankar 
Copywriter: Shahir Zag 
Photographer: James Day 
Client: KAFA, Lebanon

Zhang Yong (china)
Women’s Rights Violation 
70 x 100 cm




